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Kelly Jane Toll

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Kelly Jane Toll
Postcode S0O53 3TL
Date of birth July 1972
Total current 8

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CANDY JETS AVIATION LIMITED

CANDY JETS LTD

KAAMA AEROMARINE LTD

KC SEVEN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
AEROTHERMAL TECHNOLOGY
GROUP LIMITED

KCSEVEN LTD

AEROTHERMAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

AEROTHERMAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14916947

14773214
10932551
13415001
01371991

12918919
03460366

08506980

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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918043804

918043804

Clo Azets Lulworth Close
Chandlers Ford
Hampshire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

06/06/2023 Director
25/04/2023 Director
19/06/2021 Director
24/05/2021 Director
01/05/2021 Director
01/10/2020 Director
20/01/2017 Director
16/07/2013 Director



